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212310919001
212310919002
212310919003
212310919004
212310919005
212310919006
212310919007
212310919008
212310919009
212310919010
212310919011
212310919012
212310919013
212310919014
212310919015
212310919016
212310919017
212310919018
212310919019
212310919020
212310919021
212310919022
212310919023
212310919024

احمد صفاء علي ابراهيم
احمد قاسم نوري سلمان

ادم عبدالقادر عبدالغني سلمان
الكرار وسام محمد عباس

جعفر عباس علي احمد
حسن وسام ابراهيم عواد
حسن بشار كاظم خميس

حسن علاوي  سباهي سوير
حسين عقيل اسماعيل حمود

حسين علي ابراهيم عواد
حسين قيس عبدالكريم محمود

حيدر صلاح  كريم محمود
حيدر حسين سالم لفته

حيدر رياض خليفه خضير
راغب احمد عبد ابراهيم

عبدالباسط محمد قاسم عبد
عبدالله حيدر بركات دلي

علي رعد مقداد جبار
علي ياسر رحيم راضي
علي حسين سلمان عناد

علي صلاح  نوري سلمان
قيس قيصر حسن عزاوي

كاظم هاشم فتح الله ابراهيم
كرار ثاير طه توفيق

89
78
95

100
94
61
94
90
86
78
87
81
95
29
95
62
73
72
97
90
98
75
83
84

50
65
74
97
72
23
95
59
64
55
32
35
58
21
76
22
50
27
76
76
86
51
51
53

50
53
67

100
60
54
80
59
50
54
52
60
39
50
78
50
29
50
70
63
72
53
56
78

80
56
65
95
74
50
87
60
87
62
51
89
81
50
90
41
52
50

100
71
92
67
59
83

73
42
85
90
52
30
60
50
55
32
50
37
37
21
57
20

16%
21
96
54
70
39
50
59

71
64
76
94
77
28
77
57
68
50
54
59
65
50
75
50
38
53
94
81
73
60
67
69

ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
راسب
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
راسب
ناجح
راسب
راسب
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح

413
0

462
576
429

0
493
375
410

0
0
0
0
0

471
0
0
0

533
435
491

0
366
426

68.83
0

77
96

71.5
0

82.17
62.5

68.33
0
0
0
0
0

78.5
0
0
0

88.83
72.5

81.83
0

61
71
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212310919025
212310919026
212310919027
212310919028
212310919029
212310919030
212310919031
212310919032
212310919033
212320919034
212320919035
212320919036
212320919037
212320919038
212320919039
212320919040
212320919041
212320919042
212320919043
212320919044
212320919045
212320919046
212320919047
212320919048

كرار خالد فؤاد محمد
كرار علي احمد وشل

محمد كريم عناد هلال 
مرتضى خالد هادي كريم
مصطفى باسم رشيد جاسم
منتظر علاء  كريم شكير
منتظر هيثم احمد عبدالله
هشام عباس مهدي صالح

يونس حسب الله خلف رشيد
ام البنين عبدالرزاق محمد حسن

ايات علي جبار نزال
ايه مهدي اسماعيل حمود
بتول رحيم راضي ذراع
بتول عقيل جاسم محمد
بنين معتز حسين عبود

تبارك قيصر حسن عزاوي
حوراء حسين علي احمد
ديانا نبيل اسماعيل احمد

رسل قيس عبدالكريم محمود
رقيه طارق عزيز ابراهيم

رهف كامل كاظم عبد
زهراء صباح نوري سلمان

زهراء احمد لطيف حميد
زهراء رعد حاتم ريه

92
52
79
84
64
91
80
23
78
90
76
98

100
95
97
79
86
63
81
86

100
61

100
85

80
19%
67
32
42
57
60

15%
52
80
50
66
83
74
72
72
72
32
71
74
94
50
96
56

70
70
72
40
37
78
96
66
86
68
71
82
80
62
56
60
60
53
55
68
98
52
96
38

95
28
73
71
50
59
86
33
93
56
57
56
69
90
65
58
60
62
75
69
95
68

100
60

57
42
37
33
50
55
50
34
40
50
29
31
57
51
51
50
57
29
69
70
96
21
96
37

83
50
83
50
28
50
82
41
50
79
52
69
87
72
65
50
69
59
86
85

100
73

100
57

ناجح
راسب
مكمل
راسب
راسب
ناجح
ناجح
راسب
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل

477
0
0
0
0

390
454

0
0

423
0
0

476
444
406
369
404

0
437
452
583

0
588

0

79.5
0
0
0
0

65
75.67

0
0

70.5
0
0

79.33
74

67.67
61.5

67.33
0

72.83
75.33
97.17

0
98
0
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212320919049
212320919050
212320919051
212320919052
212320919053
212320919054
212320919055
212320919056
212320919057
212320919058
212320919059
212320919060

زينب ثاير طه توفيق
زينب وسيم حسون مجيد

زينب راضي رحيم راضي
زينب عدنان احمد عبد
ساره هيثم احمد عبدالله
سجى ياسر جاسم محمد
فاطمة عماد عبود مجيد
فرح عباس عبد محمد

مروه صفاء حسين علوان
نبا خالد عبد احمد

ولاء  عامر حاتم ريه
يقين اياد كريم شكير

97
98
89
81
91
76

100
98
98
68
68
84

60
77
73
50
79
51
83
66
67
38
50
62

50
62
50
54
70
50
68
50
80
50
30
34

52
79
62
41
82
54
86
53
53
63
54
52

56
58
40
50
72
30
82
55
78
28
37
40

51
77
82
51
80
82
86
66
92
56
91
82

ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل

366
451

0
0

474
0

505
388
468

0
0
0

61
75.17

0
0

79
0

84.17
64.67

78
0
0
0

المعدلالمجموعالنتيجه

60 33 27

المشاركين
كلي بنين بنات

32 16 16

الناجحين
كلي بنين بنات

20 9 11

المكملين
كلي بنين بنات

8 8 0

الراسبين
كلي بنين بنات

نسبة النجاح

الموضوع
عدد الراسبين
نسبةالنجاح

21274254
 97% 80% 88% 93% 58% 93%

 53.33%

 مدير مركز فحص
عدنان مجمان حسن

الممتحنيين
كلي بنين بنات
60 33 27

الغياب
كلي بنين بنات
0 0 0

الاجتماعيات  العلوم الرياضيات اللغة الانكليزية  اللغة العربية الاسلامية  
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